
APLICAÍÃO

CARACTERáSTICAS

ADAPTADOR EIXO OCT60

PERSIANAS

INTEGRADAS

CHROMA
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Embalagem

Componente

Catélogo
Codificaõío

Cor Udinese
PRT

DIMENSçES

sem escala

38.5

39
.2

45

11.5

A

A

CORTE A-A

1 adaptador

Adaptador

9205169 RECADP60PRT

Escala 1:1
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S


